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Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation

September

One-to-One Mobile Computing Project
Ross Glen School

Connaught School

Riverside School

Southview Community School

Y School - Alternate High School

November
Central Park School

January
Medicine Hat Giant Chess Project

May
2010 Telethon Disbursements

2009-2010

Program Costs S
Smartboard Projector and Smart Document Camera S
Smartboard Projectors and Digital Cameras S
Sound System Installation S
Smartboard, Projector, Computer, etc. S
Smartboards S
Computers S
Program Support S
Participating Schools - Southview, Central Park and CHHS S

TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2009-2010 $

10,000
3,320
2,989

800
2,620
3,000

668

200

8,643

32,240



