Projects Funded by

Medicine Hat Public Schools' Education Foundation 2009-2010

Sep	oten	nber
-----	------	------

	•		
1	One-to-One Mobile Computing Project	Program Costs	\$ 10,000
2	Ross Glen School	Smartboard Projector and Smart Document Camera	\$ 3,320
3	Connaught School	Smartboard Projectors and Digital Cameras	\$ 2,989
4	Riverside School	Sound System Installation	\$ 800
5	Southview Community School	Smartboard, Projector, Computer, etc.	\$ 2,620
6	Y School - Alternate High School	Smartboards	\$ 3,000
	November		
7	Central Park School	Computers	\$ 668
	January		
8	Medicine Hat Giant Chess Project	Program Support	\$ 200
	May		
9	2010 Telethon Disbursements	Participating Schools - Southview, Central Park and CHHS	\$ 8,643

-	
TOTAL PROJECTS FUNDED TO DATE FOR 2009-2010	\$ 32,240